
Wasco Union High School 2017-2018

Period Minutes Period  Minutes

1 7:55 AM 8:54 AM 59
Passing 8:54 AM 9:00 AM 6

2 9:00 AM 9:57 AM 57
Breakfast 9:57 AM 10:07 AM 10 Breakfast 9:56 AM 10:06 AM 10

Passing 10:07 AM 10:13 AM 6 Passing 10:06 AM 10:12 AM 6

3 10:13 AM 11:10 AM 57
Passing 11:10 AM 11:16 AM 6

4 11:16 AM 12:13 PM 57
Lunch 12:13 PM 1:03 PM 50 Lunch 12:13 PM 1:03 PM 50
Passing 1:03 PM 1:09 PM 6 Passing 1:03 PM 1:09 PM 6

5 1:09 PM 2:06 PM 57
Passing 2:06 PM 2:12 PM 6

6 2:12 PM 3:10 PM 58
Total 375 Total 375

Period Minutes Period  Minutes

Collaboration 7:40 AM 8:24 AM 44 Collaboration 7:40 AM 9:44 AM 124
Opening 8:24 AM 8:30 AM 6 Breakfast 9:44 AM 9:54 AM 10

Period 1 8:30 AM 9:21 AM 51 Passing 9:54 AM 10:00 AM 6

Passing 9:21 AM 9:27 AM 6 1 10:00 AM 10:40 AM 40

2 9:27 AM 10:18 AM 51 Passing 10:40 AM 10:46 AM 6

Breakfast 10:18 AM 10:28 AM 10 2 10:46 AM 11:24 AM 38
Passing 10:28 AM 10:34 AM 6 Passing 11:24 AM 11:30 AM 6

3 10:34 AM 11:26 AM 52 3 11:30 AM 12:08 PM 38
Passing 11:26 AM 11:32 AM 6 Lunch 12:08 PM 12:58 PM 50

4 11:32 AM 12:24 PM 52 Passing 12:58 PM 1:04 PM 6

Lunch 12:24 PM 1:14 PM 50 4 1:04 PM 1:42 PM 38
Passing 1:14 PM 1:20 PM 6 Passing 1:42 PM 1:48 PM 6

5 1:20 PM 2:12 PM 52 5 1:48 PM 2:26 PM 38
Passing 2:12 PM 2:18 PM 6 Passing 2:26 PM 2:32 PM 6

6 2:18 PM 3:10 PM 52 6 2:32 PM 3:10 PM 38
340 260

Period Minutes Final Exam Window - 3 Days
1 7:55 AM 8:44 AM 49 Period Minutes

Passing 8:44 AM 8:50 AM 6 1 / 3 / 5 7:55 AM 9:52 AM 117
2 8:50 AM 9:37 AM 47 Breakfast 9:52 AM 10:02 AM 10

Passing 9:37 AM 9:43 AM 6 Passing 10:02 AM 10:08 AM 6
3 9:43 AM 10:30 AM 47 2 / 4 / 6 10:08 AM 12:05 PM * 117

Breakfast 10:30 AM 10:40 AM 10 Lunch 12:05 PM 12:55 PM ** 50
Passing 10:40 AM 10:46 AM 6 240

4 10:46 AM 11:33 AM 47
Passing 11:33 AM 11:39 AM 6

5 11:39 AM 12:26 PM 47
Passing 12:26 PM 12:32 PM 6

6 12:32 PM 1:19 PM * 48
Lunch 1:19 PM 2:09 PM ** 50

315

Revised: 8/3/2017
Wasco Union High School

Regular Bell Schedules
Block Schedule (w/ Embedded Support)

Short Collaboration Schedule 

3:10 PM

1 (WED)
2 (THU)

3 (WED)
4 (THU)

Long Collaboration Schedule

Busses run at 1:00 PM

Minimum Day Schedules

121

*Embedded Support begins at 2:50 PM

Busses run at 2:15 PM
* Students released at 1:19 PM (start of lunch)

2017-2018

2017-2018

** A sack lunch will be served after Final Exams
* Students released at 12:05 PM (start of lunch)

7:55 AM 9:56 AM 121

*Embedded Support begins at 9:36 AM

Regular Bell Schedule

Final Exam Schedule

*Embedded Support begins at 11:53 AM

5* (WED)
6* (THU)

1:09 PM

Minimum Day Schedule

** A sack lunch will be served on Minimum Days

2017-2018

10:12 AM 12:13 PM 121



Early AM Rally Schedule AM Rally Schedule
As Necessary As Necessary

Period  Minutes Period Minutes

1 7:55 AM 8:44 AM 49 1 7:55 AM 8:44 AM 49
Passing 8:44 AM 8:50 AM 6 Passing 8:44 AM 8:50 AM 6

RALLY 8:50 AM 9:45 AM 55 2 8:50 AM 9:37 AM 47
Breakfast 9:45 AM 9:55 AM 10 Breakfast 9:37 AM 9:47 AM 10

Passing 9:55 AM 10:01 AM 6 Passing 9:47 AM 9:53 AM 6
2 10:01 AM 10:48 AM 47 3 9:53 AM 10:40 AM 47

Passing 10:48 AM 10:54 AM 6 Passing 10:40 AM 10:46 AM 6
3 10:54 AM 11:41 AM 47 RALLY 10:46 AM 11:41 AM 55

Lunch 11:41 AM 12:31 PM 50 Passing 11:41 AM 11:47 AM 6
Passing 12:31 PM 12:37 PM 6 Lunch 11:47 AM 12:37 PM 50

4 12:37 PM 1:24 PM 47 4 12:37 PM 1:24 PM 47
Passing 1:24 PM 1:30 PM 6 Passing 1:24 PM 1:30 PM 6

5 1:30 PM 2:17 PM 47 5 1:30 PM 2:17 PM 47
Passing 2:17 PM 2:23 PM 6 Passing 2:17 PM 2:23 PM 6

6 2:23 PM 3:10 PM 47 6 2:23 PM 3:10 PM 47
375 375

PM Rally Schedule Homecoming Rally Schedule
As Necessary Homecoming

Period Minutes Period Minutes

1 7:55 AM 8:44 AM 49 1 7:55 AM 8:44 AM 49
Passing 8:44 AM 8:50 AM 6 Passing 8:44 AM 8:50 AM 6

2 8:50 AM 9:37 AM 47 2 8:50 AM 9:37 AM 47
Breakfast 9:37 AM 9:47 AM 10 Breakfast 9:37 AM 9:47 AM 10

Passing 9:47 AM 9:53 AM 6 Passing 9:47 AM 9:53 AM 6
3 9:53 AM 10:40 AM 47 3 9:53 AM 10:40 AM 47

Passing 10:40 AM 10:46 AM 6 Passing 10:40 AM 10:46 AM 6
4 10:46 AM 11:33 AM 47 4 * 10:46 AM 11:33 AM 47

Lunch 11:33 AM 12:23 PM 50 Lunch 11:33 AM 12:23 PM 50
Passing 12:23 PM 12:29 PM 6 Passing 12:23 PM 12:29 PM 6

5 12:29 PM 1:16 PM 47 5 12:29 PM 1:16 PM 47
Passing 1:16 PM 1:22 PM 6 Passing 1:16 PM 1:22 PM 6

6 1:22 PM 2:09 PM 47 6 1:22 PM 2:09 PM 47
Passing 2:09 PM 2:15 PM 6

RALLY 2:15 PM 3:10 PM 55
375 314

                                Revised: 8/3/2017

FOG DELAY BELL SCHEDULES

Rally Schedules

SPECIAL EVENT SCHEDULES

2017-2018

Students are released at 2:09 for 
Downtown Rally

2017-2018



ANY DAY (Monday - Friday)
Period  Minutes Period Minutes

Breakfast 9:44 AM 9:54 AM 10 Breakfast 9:44 AM 9:54 AM 10
Passing 9:54 AM 10:00 AM 6 Passing 9:54 AM 10:00 AM 6

1 10:00 AM 10:40 AM 40 2 10:00 AM 11:23 AM 83
Passing 10:40 AM 10:46 AM 6 Passing 11:23 AM 11:29 AM 6

2 10:46 AM 11:24 AM 38 4 11:29 AM 12:52 PM 83
Passing 11:24 AM 11:30 AM 6 Passing 12:52 PM 12:58 PM 6

3 11:30 AM 12:08 PM 38 Lunch 12:58 PM 1:48 PM 50

Passing 12:08 PM 12:14 PM 6 6 1:48 PM 3:10 PM 82

Lunch 12:14 PM 1:04 PM 50 260
4 1:04 PM 1:42 PM 38

Passing 1:42 PM 1:48 PM 6 Fog Delay Final Exam Schedule
5 1:48 PM 2:26 PM 38 Period Minutes

Passing 2:26 PM 2:32 PM 6 Breakfast 9:44 AM 9:54 AM 10

6 2:32 PM 3:10 PM 38 Passing 9:54 AM 10:00 AM 6

260 1 / 3 / 5 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 120

Passing 12:00 PM 12:06 PM 6

Lunch 12:06 PM 12:56 PM 50

2 / 4 / 6 12:56 PM 3:00 PM 124

250

                                     Revised: 8/3/2017

THURSDAY (only if NO Fog on WED)
Fog Delay Regular Schedule Fog Delay Block Schedule


